

Driving INNOVATION, INTEGRITY and INSIGHT globally

Expiration Date: October 2, 2020

STATEMENT OF COMMITMENT

Wrist USA - New Orleans

300 Plaunche St Jefferson Parish, Louisiana 70123

Audit Date: September 18, 2019 Audit Score: 93%

This certificate demonstrates that **Wrist USA - New Orleans** has shown commitment to food safety through the successful completion of the **Supplier Assurance – Distribution audit** as well as through the submission of effective corrective action responses to the non conformances identified during the audit.

Tom Chestnut Senior Vice President Global Food Division & ISR

NSF INTERNATIONAL

The services are in no way a guarantee about food safety and/or sanitation, and are not a substitute for *Wrist USA - New Orleans* obligations regarding food safety and sanitation. No testing was conducted as part of this audit. *Wrist USA - New Orleans* is solely responsible for providing food safety notices, warnings, or information learned from Services performed by NSF to any regulatory agency or to the general public as may be required by law, including recalling product as necessary. This agreement is for the benefit of the parties hereto and is not entered into for the benefit of any other person or entity.